DuraMACTM
Booster
Pumps
Residential  |  Light Commercial
Commercial  |  Industrial
11/15
11-152 800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   pumps@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   pumps@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com
Typical Installations

	 17060C120PC2-D
Order by Model Number - Example: 17044C070PC2-M
How to Order
Dual-Mode - Modular, Simplex, & Duplex Models			 Residential, Light Commercial, & Irrigation Boosters
11-15 5800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   pumps@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   pumps@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com
DuraMAC™ Boosters Features
The DuraMACTM Water Pressure Boosting System can be set to three separate modes, which can accommodate
virtually any application.
	 PRESSURE MODE
	 START METHOD:  Pressure drop
	 STOP METHOD:  Low flow
	 TYPICAL INSTALLATION:  Appropriate for the majority
	 of light commercial or residential applications
	 RESULT:  Pump operates continuously while there
	 is a need for water
	 FLOW MODE
	 START METHOD: Water flow
	 STOP METHOD: Low flow
	 TYPICAL INSTALLATION: Application where pressure
	 fluctuates, or occasional system leaks are present
	 RESULT:  Pump operates when usage of water
	 exceeds approximately one gallon per minute
	 CONSERVATION MODE
	 START METHOD: Pressure drop
	 STOP METHOD: Low Flow
	 TYPICAL INSTALLATION: Application
	 where pressure is adequate for most
	 uses, and boosting is only necessary
	 for high demand
	 RESULT: Pump will operate only when
	 system pressure is below city
	 supplied pressure and operates
	 continuously while there is demand
	 for water
How It Works
DuraMACTM Residential, Light Commercial, Irrigation, & Dual-Mode Pump Control
11-156 800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   pumps@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |   FAX 800.832.9296  |   pumps@aymcdonald.com  |   aymcdonald.com
Features
- 	Easy set-up installation
-	Digital control for three modes of operation
-	Durable stainless steel and no-lead brass connections
-	 Two gallon pressure tank included
-	 TEFC single phase motor for quiet operation
-	Electronics separated and sealed from waterway
-	Pressure gauge included
-	No-Lead brass check valve included
-	Dry-Run protection
DuraMAC™ Boosters
Not all boosting applications require complicated boosting systems.
The DuraMAC™ Boosting system is simple, versatile, sophisticated, and
reliable. Quite simply, it is the world’s most versatile boosting system for
residential use.
See Pumps & Accessories
Price List for Limited Warranty details.
DuraMAC™ - Residential Booster
17070R020PC2
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 5 10 15 20
17052R020PC1
17035R020PC1